



ISAAC CONFERENCE 2018 AAC Camp Waiver and Release

By this Waiver, and in my (our) capacity as parent / legal guardian(s) for the registered AAC Camp participant , I / we assume any risk, and take full responsibility and waive any claims of personal injury, death or damage to personal property associated with involvement in the activities that the participant was registered for as part of the ISAAC Conference 2018 AAC Camp to the International Society for Augmentative and Alternative Communication (ISAAC), the Currumbin Community Special School, and any of their employees, contractors, volunteers, and any other individual or organization that ISAAC is responsible to at law, as part of the AAC Camp organized by and for ISAAC Conference 2018, being held at the Currumbin Community Special School, Currumbin Waters, Queensland, Australia on July 21st and 22nd, 2018.

I also hereby provide ISAAC full permission to use any photos, videos or other images taken during the aforementioned Conference 2018 AAC Camp for marketing purposes including, but not necessarily limited to, display during Conference 2018 and posting on the ISAAC website / social media channels.

I understand and confirm that by signing this WAIVER AND RELEASE I have given up future legal rights. I have signed this Agreement freely, voluntarily, and under no duress. My signature is proof of my intention to execute a complete and unconditional WAIVER AND RELEASE of all liability to the full extent of the law. I also understand that permission to take part in all ISAAC Conference 2018 AAC Camp activities is contingent upon providing ISAAC with this signed and dated release.

Name of Parent / Legal Guardian

Date

Signature